zeus® FORM KNURLING TOOL 130:
THE CLASSIC WITH ONE KNURLING WHEEL –
CONVINCING EFFICIENCY FOR CONVENTIONAL AUTOLATHES!
zeus® FORM KNURLING TOOL 131:
THE CLASSIC WITH ONE KNURLING WHEEL –
CONVINCING EFFICIENCY FOR SWISS TYpE AUTOLATHES!
clIcK-PIN®-sysTEm: for fast and safe change of the
knurling wheel:
-->  No more break off through overtightening
-->   No more loosening through impact, hits
or vibration
-->   quick change and positioning of the
knurling wheel
Shank size Part-No.
10 x 10 21BHR0833
12 x 12 21BHR0834
16 x 16 21BHR0835
SHANK ADAPTORS:
Modular shank construction for conversion to alternative shank sizes
machine type: Conventional and CNC – suitable for:
	 •	 Swiss	type	autolathes
Application: Form knurling (non-cutting forming)
Knurling profile
on work piece
DIN 82:   RAA       RBL       RBR       RGE       RGV       RKE       RKV
Knurling
Knurling wheel:    AA        BR         BL          GV         GE         KV         KE
Tool •	 Plunge	knurling:	Suitable	for	all	knurling	profiles,
direction:  patterns and markings
	 •	 Feed	knurling:	Suitable	for	RAA,	RBL,	RBR
Product •	 Modular shank construction for conversion to alternative
highlights:  shank sizes
	 •	 Integrated set screws for easy adjustment of the clearance angle
	 •	 Carbide	pins
	 •	 Special	surface	hardening	for	increased	wear	resistance
oRDER ExAmPlE:
Product series
Shank size 16 x 16 mm
Right-/ and left- hand use
For knurling wheels
25 x 8 x 6 (Ø x width x bore)
Tool holder No.         130-16 U 250806-A
Model A
06TER1015
06TER0960
Tool TyPEs:
oRDER ExAmPlE:
Product series
Shank size 10 x 10 mm
Left-hand use
For knurling wheels
10 x 3 x 6 (Ø x width x bore)
Tool holder No.        131 -10 L  100306 - A  (-Z)
Model A
Tool TyPEs:
 Tool holder Working area a   b   c   d e f x Knurling   Spare part
 No. Ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm wheels mm Pin
     width Ø 15  width Ø 15  width Ø 15 (Ø x width x bore)
      width Ø 25  width Ø 25  width Ø 25
   130-08U150404-A 3-20 8 8 99 10 19 10 4 10 / 15 x 4 x 4 06TER0972
  130-08U150604-A 3-20 8 8 99 14 19 10 4 10 / 15 x 6 x 4 06TER0974
  130-10U150404-A 3-20 10 10 99 10 - 10 4 10 / 15 x 4 x 4 06TER0972
  130-10U150604-A 3-20 10 10 99 14 19 10 4 10 / 15 x 6 x 4 06TER0974
  130-10U250806-A 15-200 10 10 110,5 16 30,5 16 5,5 20 / 25 x 8 x 6 06TER0980
  130-12U150404-A 3-20 12 12 99 12 - 12 4 10 / 15 x 4 x 4 06TER0973
  130-12U250606-A 15-200 12 12 110,5 14 30,5 14 5,5 20 / 25 x 6 x 6 06TER0979
  130-12U250806-A 15-200 12 12 110,5 16 30,5 16 5,5 20 / 25 x 8 x 6 06TER0980
  130-14U150604-A 3-20 14 14 99 14 - 14 4 10 / 15 x 6 x 4 06TER0974
  130-14U250606-A 15-200 14 14 110,5 14 - 14 5,5 20 / 25 x 6 x 6 06TER0979
  130-16U250806-A 15-200 16 16 110,5 16 - 16 5,5 20 / 25 x 8 x 6 06TER0980
  130-20U251006-A 15-200 20 20 110,5 20 - 20 5,5 20 / 25 x 10 x 6 06TER0982
  130-20U251506-A 15-200 20 25 110,5 25 - 20 5,5 20 / 25 x 15 x 6 06TER0983
 Tool holder Working area a   b   c   d e f x Knurling  Spare part
 No. Ø mm  inch inch/ mm mm mm mm mm wheels inch Pin
    mm      (Ø x width x bore)
  130-70U515318-A   3-20 5⁄16 5⁄16 96 10 16 10 1 5/16 x 5/32 x 1/8 06TER0985
  130-75U123131-A 3-20 1⁄2 1⁄2 96,3 12,7 - 12,7 1,3 1/2 x 3/16 x 3/16 06TER0986
  130-80U581414-A   3-20 5⁄8 5⁄8 107 15,8 - 15,8 2 5/8 x 1/4 x 1/4 06TER0988
  130-85U343814-A 15-200 3⁄4 3⁄4 108 19,05 - 19,05 3 3/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 06TER0970
 130-90U343814-A  15-200 3⁄4 20 mm 111 20 - 25,4 6 3/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 06TER0970
Carbide pin
Carbide pin
f a
d
e
x
c
b
a
b
c
x
machine type: Conventional and CNC – suitable for:
	 •	 Lathe	/	autolathes
	 •	Swiss	type	autolathes
	 •	 Automatic	short-turning	lathes
	 •	 Multispindle	automatic	lathes
Application: Form knurling (non-cutting forming)
Knurling profile
on work piece
DIN 82:  RAA        RBL       RBR       RGE       RGV       RKE       RKV
Knurling
wheels:   AA         BR         BL          GV        GE         KV         KE
Tool •	 Plunge	knurling:	Suitable	for	all	knurling	profiles,
direction:  patterns and markings
	 •	 Feed	knurling:	Suitable	for	RAA,	RBL,	RBR
Product •	 Centre	height	adjustable
highlights:	 •	 Integrated	set	screws	for	easy	adjustment	of	the
  clearance angle
	 •	 Carbide	pins
	 •	 Special	surface	hardening	for	increased	wear	resistance
with ClickPin®
Right Left
  Tool holder Working area a   b   c*  d e* f* x* Knurling wheels   Spare part
  No. Ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm (Ø x width x bore) Pin
   131-08L150404-A 3-50 8 8 99 12 19 15,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   131-08R150404-A 3-50 8 8 99 12 19 15,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   131-10L150404-A 3-50 10 10 99 12 19 17,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   131-10R150404-A 3-50 10 10 99 12 19 17,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   131-12L150404-A 3-50 12 12 99 12 19 19,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   131-12R150404-A 3-50 12 12 99 12 19 19,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   131-16L150404-A 3-50 16 16 99 12 19 23,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   131-16R150404-A 3-50 16 16 99 12 19 23,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
   mit clickPin®:
   131-08L150404-A-Z 3-50 8 8 99 12 19 15,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
   131-08R150404-A-Z 3-50 8 8 99 12 19 15,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
   131-10L150404-A-Z 3-50 10 10 99 12 19 17,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
   131-10R150404-A-Z 3-50 10 10 99 12 19 17,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
   131-12L150404-A-Z 3-50 12 12 99 12 19 19,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
   131-12R150404-A-Z 3-50 12 12 99 12 19 19,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
   131-16L150404-A-Z 3-50 16 16 99 12 19 23,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
  131-16R150404-A-Z  3-50 16 16 99 12 19 23,5 4 10/15 x 4 x 4 06TER1015
           * width Ø15c
c
e
x
f
d
2
a
b d
f
e
x
2
b
a
16 17
zeus® Form Knurling Tools RD1
zeus® Form Knurling Tools RD1